
 

 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2025 

SL NO NAME OF HOLIDAYS 
DATE OF WHICH THEY 

FALL 
DAY OF THE WEEK TOTAL DAYS 

01 New Year’s Day 01st January , 2025 Wednesday 01 

02 Makara Sankranti 14th January, 2025 Tuesday 01 

03 Maha Shivaratri 26th February, 2025 Wednesday 01 

04 Holi 15th March , 2025 Saturday 01 

05 Idul Fitr 31st March , 2025 Monday 01 

06 Good Friday 18th April , 2025 Friday 01 

07 Savitri Amavasya 27th May , 2025 Tuesday 01 

08 Pahili Raja 14th June, 2025 Saturday 01 

09 Ratha Yathra 27th June, 2025 Friday 01 

10 Bahuda Yatra 05th July, 2025 Saturday 01 

11 Raksha Bandhan 09th August, 2025 Saturday 01 

12 Independence Day 15th August, 2025 Friday 01 

13 Ganesh Chaturthi 27th August, 2025 Wednesday 01 

14 Nuakhai 28th August, 2025 Thursday 01 

15 Maha Saptami 29th September, 2025 Monday 01 

16 Maha Ashtami 30th September, 2025 Tuesday 01 

17 Maha Navami 01st October, 2025 Wednesday 01 

18 Vijaya Dashami 02nd October, 2025 Thursday 01 

19 Diwali 21th October, 2025 Tuesday 01 

20 Karthika Purnima 05th November, 2025 Wednesday 01 

21 Christmas Day 25th December, 2025 Thursday 01 

22 All Sunday - - 52 

Total Days 73 

 

 

 

 THANK YOU ! HAPPY LEARNING ! 


